
SAISON                             

7 nuits minimum                            

Arrivées et départs :                    

SAMEDI ou MERCREDI

HORS SAISON                
2 nuits minimum 

Arrivés et départs :       

tous les jours

22.05  06.06 

(12h)

06.06 13.06 

(12h)

13.06  27.06  

(12h)

27.06  11.07 

(12h)

11.07  29.08                                              

(12h)

29.08  14.09                 

(12h)

par nuit 136 162 195 210 340 210

par semaine

  952      

 544     

 1134         

 648     

 1365      

 780    1470 2380
    1470           

 840   

Cottage            

Sunset             
(prix 2026 en €)

HORS SAISON                                                

2 nuits minimum                                                          

Arrivées et départs :                                                     

tous les jours


